
1

STRAIGHT SLIM
PULL HANDLES 

FITTING INSTRUCTION

900mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

700 CTRS

1000 CTRS

1300 CTRS

1500 CTRS

Size Product Code Shape Centres Material Construction Coating Guarantee
900mm PH900S-SSS-SLIM Straight 700mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1200mm PH1200S-SSS-SLIM Straight 1000mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1500mm PH1500S-SSS-SLIM Straight 1300mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1800mm PH1800S-SSS-SLIM Straight 1500mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME



3

BOLT
THROUGH 
FIXING 
(ONE SIDE ONLY)

FITTING B

CAPS
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BACK 
TO BACK 
FIXING

1 2

3

4

5 6

x3

x3

x6

x4*

FITTING A

FITTING B
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HIDDEN FIX 
(ONE SIDE ONLY)

x3

x3

X6

grub screws
for security

1 2 3

4

FITTING A

NOTE: We recommend that you use the bolt 
through option for a longer lasting fixing.

Only recommended for solid door types.




